For office locations visit www.lpalighting.com
The information presented in this document is for information purposes only and does not constitute any
obligation on our part. We reserved the right to make technical and design changes at any time and without notice.
FALCON STREETLIGHT
Designed for roadway and parking lot areas, the Falcon is a sleek
low-profile streetlight perfect for replacing traditional street and
area lighting. Its durable and streamlined cooling fins accelerate
airflow to enhances heat dissipation performance. With an
adjustable installation angle, this streetlight ensure versatility
for multiple applications. Available in two sizes with various
wattages and optics, the Falcon series is an excellent choice for
your design needs.
Applications: traffic roads, security lighting, highways, residential
areas, parking lots, plazas, industrial and more.
• Light output, up to 23,100Lm
• Efficacy: Up to 153Lm/W
• Ideal for all applications
• Life time: L90 >80,200 hours
• Colour rendering exceeds CRI:>70/>80 (CRI>90 available on
request)
• Beam Angle: 45x155°/75x150°
• CCT options: 3000K/4000K
• 60mm spigot adaptor as standard
• Available colour: silver and black
• Dimming options on request
• Flex and plug or direct connection
• Five Year Warranty
PRODUCT FEATURES
Model Delivered Lumens System Power CCT Beam Angle
SL-FALS-30 4600Lm/4100Lm 30W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALS-50 6500Lm/6300Lm 50W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALS-70 9200Lm 70W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALS-90 11500Lm 90W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALL-120 15700Lm/15500Lm 120W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALL-150 19600Lm/20400Lm 150W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALL-180 23100Lm 180W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
CRI Material Voltage Colour Dimming Options
>70/>80 (>90 on request) Aluminium 220-240V Silver/Black Available on request
30W/50W/70W/90W
120W/150W/180W
For office locations visit www.lpalighting.com
The information presented in this document is for information purposes only and does not constitute any
obligation on our part. We reserved the right to make technical and design changes at any time and without notice.
Accessories
(available on request)
GA-FALSP
Spigot Adaptor
(34mm/42mm/76mm)
GA-FALWA
Wall Mounting Adaptor
GA-FALDD
T Spigot Adaptor
GA-FALNEMA
 Nema Socket
(3, 5 & 7 pin)